10/06/2024 2406-1007153 3008931 LR-19TH BATCH

PP JEA - JEA LR-19TH BATCH

STORAGE CHARGES 25.000 1.00 25.000 0.00 91.875

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

REPACKING 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

130.00 0.00 477.75

Total Amount in USD: 130.00

Total Amount in AED: 477.75

USD One Hundred And Thirty Only

AED Four Hundred Seventy Seven And Seventy Five Fils Only